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Notification No.B. rech Vt SemesterlELffllfl:: ENGINEERING)Examinatio n MaytJune,2022

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Vl Semester (ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held-in May/Ju ne,2022 Mercy Chance is declared as under

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means pass. "R,'means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subiect
No.

1 Electric Drives

2 Microprocessors& Microcontrollers

3 Analog & Digital Communication

4 Switchgear & Proteclion

5 Advanced Programming & Software Engineering

6 Measurementsandlnstrumentation-ll

7 Microprocessors Lab (P0

' 8 Power System Lab (Pr)

9 Electric Drives Lab (Pr)

10 Measurements and lnstrumentation Lab-ll (Pr)

Roll no.

1 1 30863

Name

RAVI KHOKHER

Father's Name

JASBIR SINGH
KHOKHER

Code No

ET-302

ET-304

ET-306

ET-308

ET-310

ET-312

ET-314

ET-316

ET-318

ET-320

SGPA

5.0364

CGPA

6.7885

Sr.
No.

1

Result

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated: 17.08.2022

Kurukshetra Prof.lncharr
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