NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

A page Revised Notification No.B. Tech VI Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June, 2022 Mercy Chance

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VI Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2022 Mercy Chance is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RAVI KHOKHER

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Ke

Sr. No		Code No	
1	Electric Drives	ET-302	
2	Microprocessors & MicroControllers	ET-304	
3	Analog & Digital Communication	ET-306	
4	Switchgear & Protection	ET-308	
5	Advanced Programming & Software Engineering	ET-310	
6	Measurements and Instrumentation-II	ET-312	
7	Microprocessors Lab (Pr)	ET-314	
. 8	Power System Lab (Pr)	ET-316	1
9	Electric Drives Lab (Pr)	ET-318	
10	Measurements and Instrumentation Lab-II (Pr)	ET-320	
Sr. No.	Roll no. Name Father's Name	SGPA	Result

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

JASBIR SINGH KHOKHER

5.0364

Dated : 17.08.2022 Kurukshetra

2 4 AUG 2022

1130863

1

Prof.Incharge (Example) 1202 Real 22/08/2022

Date : 17-08-2022

Page No. 1

CGPA

6.7885